Shankar Baburao Gutal, Mr. 
cane roe een aa Se It's pertinent to mention that the borrower & Guarantor’s despte 

movable assets, 

Reserve Price for ale of movable asset described herein below, is Ra, 110000 (Rupees One Lakh Ten 
Money Deposit of Rs. 11,000/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Only}. The description of the Inventories of movable Kems, 

Pursuant to Section 108 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Rule 20 of the Companies (Management 

and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)